
Emeryville City Hall
1333 Park Avenue

Emeryville, CA 94608
(510) 596-4300 phone

(510) 450-7831 fax
www.emeryville.org

City of Emeryville

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID-2024-282 Name:

Status:Type: CC Resolution Consent Agenda

File created: In control:7/1/2024 City Council

On agenda: Final action:7/16/2024

Title: Resolution Of The City Council Of The City Of Emeryville Authorizing The City Manager To Execute
The Third Amendment To The ‘8 To Go’ Paratransit Shuttle Service Agreement With The Emeryville
Transportation Management Association In The Amount Of $159,984 And Appropriate Amounts To Be
Charged To Fund 254 ($50,000); Fund 263 ($109,984); And Transfer From General Fund To Fund 263
($37,246).  (Rebecca Sermeno / Kim Burrowes)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. Professional Services Contract, 3. Professional Services Contract - 1st
Amendment, 4. Professional Services Contract - 2nd Amendment, 5. Draft Resolution, 6. Professional
Services Contract - 3rd Amendment, 7. 8 to Go Cost Estimate FY2024-2025

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Emeryville Printed on 7/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

